Market /A Tradition

2025.7.31 (=)

XFAEE 6021-5832

X= =72t ol cel: of ¢
2025.07.30 (3) 2025.07.31 ()
MY A 7|E} 32,000(2H2RPONZ} BH7|(7Y) 20,000
HE5H 27](28Y) 20,000
HE5H 2H7](63Y) 20,000
MY A 7|E} 14,000
S| g -20,000| =2t AIH(282) -2,000
A0 RAT S -40,000|2H2RPO}ZH(7 ) -10,000
Mg 2 7IE -12,000(MI & & 7[E} -25,000
MY 7I1E WES -28,934 He 179,925 =Y o kS 8,000 He 187,000
2z ATy MMF T g zZa| E32|(c2) KOFR J1Ea8l CD(91%) T (39) = xf(5'9)
2025.07.24(%) 248.8 227.4 2.45% 2.508% 2.465% 2.51% 2.467% 2.626%
2025.07.25(2) 249.8 226.0 2.48% 2.515% 2.496% 2.51% 2.485% 2.637%
2025.07.28(2) 248.4 2267 2.48% 2.506% 2.493% 2.50% 2.51% 2.464% 2.615%
2025.07.29(3h 2485 229.1 2.48% 2.500% 2.493% 2.51% 2.460% 2.613%
2025.07.30() 2459 2.48% 2.518% 2.496% 2.51% 2.454% 2.598%
st 2d 7|1E32 F0| el %P

2025.07.10(8) 2.50% (= Z) 2025.02.25(2) 2.75% (¥0.25)  2024.10.11(8) 3.25% (¥0.25) | 2024.05.23(2) 350% (S Z) 202401.11(2) 350% (S Z)
2025.05.29(=) 2.50% (¥0.25)  2025.01.16(%) 3.00% (& &) 2024.08.22(F) 3.50% (& &) 2024.04.12(8) 3.50% (& &) 2023.11.30(F) 350% (& &)
2025.04.17(F) 2.75% (& &) 2024.11.28(%) 3.00% (¥0.25) | 2024.07.11(F) 3.50% (& &) 2024.0222(%) 3.50% (& &) 2023.10.19(F) 350% (& &)

gn2d SMANE2S HY EURER
© RPO{Y
AEY AEAIZE 71 27| o1y SESY eIl CHAHOH 3|AHE
2025.07.22(3h) = 11:00~11:10 14 2025.08.05(3h 9.50 12.22 2.50% 9.50 2025-052-014
2025.07.29(3h) = 11:00~11:10 14 2025.08.12(3h 12.00 13.83 2.50% 12.00 2025-054-014
© RPOfZ
AEY AEAZE 71 27| SEY =2 S YEE 3|AHE
| 2025.07.24(%2) | 14:00~14:10 7 2025.07.31(%) 12.74 2.50% 2.00 15.7% 2025-053-007 |
O SAFEAFEXF
AEY AEAZE 71 27| o1 g Y SESY SR s 3|AHHS
2025.07.17(2) | 11:00~11:10 28 2025.08.14(%) 0.20 1.02 2.40% 0.20 2025-0021-0028
2025.07.24(%2) | 11:00~11:10 28 2025.08.21(%) 0.20 0.84 2.39% 0.20 2025-0022-0028
Hef HE
T2 g4y HEH 2y =y FUA/AFABAHD)
3ox Oto|E| Szttt d&2 7Y 2025.07.28(g) ~ 2025.07.29(3}) | 2025,07.31(%) KB(7.57%)
HAUF 23 XR 2H= 7| 2025.07.28(¥) ~ 2025.07.29(3H | 2025,07.31(=) SK(5<)
o HE
=Y 2025.08.06() =25% 2025.08.28(%) FOMC 2025.09.16(3}) ~ 2025.09.17(5) #aey http://www.bok.orkr
st 28, JHrt B0l Q5 HE S Qldl SHAIERYE MEE 7HH (2025.06.26) https://zrrkr/Tfxi3j AHEAMAY  hitps//ecosbokorkr
shEed, SEeWo IHNTEY : 202 At LIofZ 2 (2025.04.30) https://zrr.kr/QBisy RPIAO|Z httpsy//rpinside.kr
- RHEAIZ TR, ZAE LIBOR AlCHe| 22Y X[HEF2| At I AJAFE (2025.04.03)  https://www.kcmi.re kr/report/report_view?report_no=1828 2oEx| 2 https://www.kofr.kr
CeE2d, SHAIERY tiy 7| =) 9 M E i (2024.01.25) https://zrr.kr/bxf7kM SHUHYREEY https://seibro.or.kr

-t tHEM T 7 E @ek (2023.07.27) www.bok.or.kr/portal/bbs/P0000559/view.do?nttld=10082072&menuNo=200690 SE8EXEE https://kofiabond.or.kr
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XE AM-HEIZ, 2S¢ % FOMC
& A2 XE HEyoz

AlE Y o AlEY oz
20249 12¢ 2024.12.01(¥) 2024.12.31(3h 01.09(%) 02.05(
202544 1€ 01.01(=) 01.31(3) 02.06() 03.05(5)
202544 2¢ 02.01(E) 02.28(3) 03.06(%) 04.09(5)
20254 3¢ 03.01(E) 03.31(8) 04.10(%) 05.07(5)
202544 4¢ 04.01(3} 04.30(=) 05.08(%) 06.11(5)
20254 5¢ 05.01(%) 05.31(E) 06.12(5) 07.09()
20254 6€ 06.01(%) 06.30(&) 07.10(%) 08.06(5)
20254 7€ 07.01(3} 07.31(%) 08.07(%) 09.10()
20254 8¢ 08.01(3) 08.31(%) 09.11(%) 10.08()
20254 9g 09.01(&) 09.30(3} 10.09(%) 11.05()
20259 108 10.01(=%) 10.31(8) 11.06(%) 12.10()
2025 1€ 11.01(%) 11.30(%) 12.11(%) 2026.01.07(%)
20259 12¢ 12.01(8) 12.31() 2026.01.08(3) 2026.02.04(5)
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2759 2.500% idan
20254 20244 20234 20224 20214
2.50%
: 11.27(2) - 11.28(%) 3.00% (¥0.25) | 11.30(%) 3.50% (S ) |11.24(8) 3.25% (40.25) | 11.25() 1.00% (A0.25)
2.25% 1023(8) - 10.11(8) 3.25% (w0.25) [ 10.19(8) 3.50% (SZ ) [ 10.12(F) 3.00% (A0.50) | 10.12(3h) 0.75% (S& )
200%  1750% 08.28(%) - 08.22(8) 3.50% (52 ) |0824(8) 3.50% (SZ ) |0825(8) 2.50% (A0.25)|08.26(%) 0.75% (A0.25)
.00%
07.10(%) 250% (&2 ) |07.11(%) 350% (SZ)|07.13(5) 3.50% (SZ) [07.13(F) 2.25% (a050) |07.15(%) 050% (5&)
1.75% 05.29(8) 2.50% (¥0.25) | 05.23(]) 3.50% (S ) |05.25(8) 3.50% (SZ ) |0526(8) 1.75% (A0.25) | 05.27(8) 050% (52 )
1.50% = 0417(8) 2.75% (S ) |04.12(3) 350% (SZ)|04.11(2hH 3.50% (SZ )| 04.14(8) 1.50% (40.25) | 04.15(8) 0.50% ( S& )
12500 0225(81) 2.75% (¥0.25) [ 02.22(8) 350% (S ) [0223(8) 350% (S4 ) |0224(8) 125% (S ) |0225(8) 050% (S )
25%
01.16(8) 3.00% (SZ ) |[01.11(8) 350% (SZ) [01.13(2) 3.50% (A0.25) [01.14(2) 1.25% (40.25) |01.15(2) 050% (S )
1.00%
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48 Tradition

FOMC

2024.12.17(3)) ~ 2025.12.18(%)
01.28(=h ~ 01.29()

03.18(=h ~ 03.19()
05.06(2h ~ 05.07()
06.17(2h ~ 06.18()
07.29(=h ~ 07.30()

09.16(=h ~ 09.17()
10.28(3H) ~ 10.29(%)

12.09(3}h) ~ 12.10(%)

EOREXT
SerorE [ MME | AciE | HEE
2025.06.30 200.8 -12.3 -20.5
2025.05.30 2212 -6.9 8.1
2025.04.30 2132 -7.2 24.1
2025.03.31 189.1 -15.6 -19.6
2025.02.28 208.6 -3.6 21.7
2025.01.31 186.9 -8.7 19.9
2024.12.31 167.0 -0.8 -28.7
2024.11.29 195.6 -3.0 1.9
2024.10.31 193.7 -4.1 17.5
2024.09.30 176.2 -84 -19.3
2024.08.30 195.4 -4.3 -7.6
2024.07.31 203.1 -3.7 15.6
2024.06.28 187.4 -7.1 -16.1
2024.05.31 203.5 -54 6.3
2024.04.30 197.1 2.4 8.5
2024.03.29 188.6 -10.9 -12.4
2024.02.29 201.0 0.2 5.1
2024.01.31 195.9 -5.8 26.1
2023.12.29 169.8 -4.6 -20.6
2023.11.30 1904 -2.8 -2.5
2023.10.31 1929 03 225
2023.09.27 1704 -2.6 -7.9
2023.08.31 1783 -2.7 -4.0
2023.07.31 1824 -5.2 15.1
2023.06.30 167.3 -6.3 -5.4
2023.05.31 172.7 -4.2 -7.6
2023.04.28 180.3 -4.2 29
2023.03.31 1774 -12.0 0.0
2023.02.28 188.4 -4.7 -2.2
2023.01.31 190.6 -1.6 39.0
2022.12.30 151.5 -5.6 -3.3
2022.11.30 154.8 -34 6.3
2022.10.31 148.5 -3.1 6.4
2022.09.30 142.1 -6.4 -10.9
2022.08.31 153.0 -3.7 -0.6
2022.07.29 153.6 -5.2 74
2022.06.30 146.2 -5.5 -10.5
2022.05.31 156.6 -1.7 -6.7
2022.04.29 163.4 -6.1 104
2022.03.31 153.0 -5.7 -1.2
2022.02.28 154.2 -6.6 -3.8
2022.01.28 158.0 3.8 225
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07.10(%) -8,356 -8,356
07.11(2) 24122 | -32,481
07.12(E) 24,122 | -56,603
07.13(%) 24,122 | -80,725
07.14(8) | 148329 | -227,463
07.15(2h 27,349 | -254,806
07.16(F) 26,644 | -281,264
07.17(%) -19,499 | -300,755
07.18(2) 3343 -294416
07.19(E) 3343 | -291,073
07.20(%) 3343 -287,730
07.21(8) 603 | -292,672
07.22(2k) 53,594 | -239,001
07.23(%) 45042 -193,953
07.24(%) 52,097 | -141,176
07.25(2) 92,325 | -48,854
07.26(E) 92,325 43,471
07.27(%) 92,325 | 13579
07.28(%) 62,537 | 196,905
07.29(2h 11,852 | 208,856
07.30(F) 28934 179,925
07.31(%)
08.01(2)
08.02(E)
08.03(%)
08.04()
08.06 08.05(2h
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